CARPE DIEN

Ecole Argyle Secondary

Argyle Grad 2026 Key Dates

Event/Activity

Date(s)

Grade 12 student assembly

Wednesday, September 10" 8:30am

Grade 12 parent information night

Tuesday, September 16"~ large gym

Grad Photo Session Sign up

Starting Tuesday, September 9™

Canadian Universities Event — at Handsworth Secondary

Thursday, September 25" 6-8:00pm

BC Post-Secondary Institution Fair — at Argyle Secondary

Tuesday, October 28™ — 1-3:00pm

Grad Photos by GradsBC — at Argyle Secondary

October 27-30 and November 3-4

Grad Buddy Photos by GradsBC

Wednesday, November 5™

Advanced Placement (AP) exam confirmation deadline

Friday, November 7

Grad photo retakes

Wednesday, November 26

Grad Semi-formal at Italian Cultural Centre

Thursday, January 22"

Grad Yearbook Write up (MS form) — Deadline

Friday, January 23™

Advanced Placement (AP) exam confirmation deadline

Tuesday, January 27

Argyle Scholarship Application Deadline (late applications NOT accepted)

Friday, January 30" at 9am

Yearbook order deadline on School Cash Online

Friday, January 30"

Grad gown order deadline for Grad Ceremony

Friday, March 6"

Valedictorian applications due

Friday, March 61"

Grad ceremony convocation profile write up due

Friday, April 101

Ministry Assessments: Catch-up Assessments

Wednesday, April 22"

Capstone Project presentations — end of CLC 12 if assignments are complete

April 27" — May 8™

Grad ceremony ticket sales on School Cash Online

May 11" — June 1

Grad ceremony ticket pickup at school office

May 19" — June 2"¢

Deadline to report external scholarships/bursaries for inclusion in grad
ceremony

Friday, May 22"

Ensure all fees are paid on School Cash Online

Before Friday, May 22"

Grad ceremony rehearsal (all grads must attend)

Friday, May 22"¢ in Period 8

Grad gown, grad cap, vee-stole pick up

Friday, May 22"¢ in Period 8

Grad banquet ticket sales on School Cash Online

May 25-29%

Graduation Ceremony at the Queen Elizabeth Theatre in Vancouver

Tuesday, June 2", 2026

Grad banquet ticket pickup at school

June — Dates TBD

Ministry assessments: Frangais Langue 12 Written (mandatory for all grade 12
FI students)

Tuesday, June 9" 8:30am

Ministry assessments: Francais Langue 12 Oral

June 11t -12th

Grad Banquet at the Westin Bayshore hotel in Vancouver

Saturday, June 20", 2026

Yearbook & grad tri-folder pick up

Thurs. June 26 (Time TBC)
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